
Bid Results for Roof Replacement - S Slope of Jet Air Building
Bid Date: 10/19/16
Bid Time:  11:00 A.M.

Roof 
Replacement Cost Start End  

Lump Sum Date Date Warranty

Dowers Roofing 45,430.00 Carlisle EPDM Apr-17 Apr-17 15 years

Sterling Commercial Roof 47,665.00 Carlisle EPDM 11/14/16 11/30/16 15 years

R.A. Oldeen, Inc. 32,858.00 Firestone EPDM 11/10/16 11/30/16 20 years *

* Low and best bid.

Type of MaterialVendor


	Sheet2

